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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
26/01/2026

To date
26/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 26/01/2026 Jyothish B A Balachandran K (FTHR) Panamoottil 
Padinjattathil, 

Valiyapadam, West 
Kallada, Vilanthara, 
690521, Kunnathoor

  

2 26/01/2026 Blessan Jacob Yacob Samuel Jacob 
(FTHR)

Murunthiyil Puthen 
Veedu, Manampuzha, 

Kunnathoor, 
Manampuzha, 691553, 

Kunnathoor

  

3 26/01/2026 THAHA N MEHARBAN (WIFE) KALANGINTE 
VADAKKATHIL, 

Venga, Mynagappally, 
Venga, 690521, 

Kunnathur

  

4 26/01/2026 PRAISE JACOB Yacob Samuel Jacob 
(FTHR)

Murunthiyil Puthen 
Veedu, Manampuzha, 

Kunnathoor, 
Manampuzha P O, 

691553, Kunnathoor
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

5 26/01/2026 Karthik Lali K (FTHR) Elavanchi Padinjattathil, 
Cherupoika, 

Pavithreswaram, 
Cherupoika, 691543, 

Kunnathur

  

6 26/01/2026 SARANG S SHINE S (FTHR) RACHANABHAVAN, 
Uppoodu, East Kallada, 
East Kallada, 691502, 

Kunnathoor

  

7 26/01/2026 Abhi. S. Prasad Prasad Kumar G (FTHR) Kottodiyil Veedu 
Cherumangadu Puthoor, 

Puthoor, Puthoor, 
Puthoor, 691507, 

Kottarakkara

  

8 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHIN K

SALEENA (FTHR) THENGONA 
THEKKATHIL, 
KAMPALADY, 
PORUVAZHY, 

PORUVAZHY P O, 
690520, KUNNATHUR

  

9 26/01/2026 Shreya M Mallka (MTHR) Thannivila Veedu, 
Cherupoika, 

Pavithreswaram, 
Cherupoika, 691543, 

Kunnathur

  

10 26/01/2026 Niranjan S Suresh (FTHR) Mankoottathil Veedu, 
Valiyapadam, West 
Kallada, Vilanthara, 
690521, Kunnathur

  

11 26/01/2026 GopalakrishnapillaI D Damodaran Pillai 
(FTHR)

Kavullathil Kizhkkathil, 
Padinjattamkizhakku, 

Sooranad North, 
Sooranad, 690522, 

Kunnathoor

  

12 26/01/2026 Akash S Sunil Kumar (FTHR) Sunil Bhavanam, 
Valiyapadam, West 
Kallada, Vilanthara, 
690521, Kunnathur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

13 26/01/2026 Vinayak A Anilkumar A (FTHR) Matyathayyathu, 
Eravichira Wedt, 
Sooranadu South, 

Patharam P O, 690522, 
Kunnathur

  

14 26/01/2026 Arya P Chandran Ramachandran (FTHR) Pankuvithathil 
Kizhakkathil, 

Valiyapadam, West 
Kallada, Vilanthara, 
690521, Kunnathur

  

15 26/01/2026 Sanooja Krishnan Radhakrishnsn (FTHR) Kallumpurathu Veedu, 
Muthupilalkadu, 

Sasthsmcotta, 
Muthupilalkadu, 

690520, Kunnathoor

  

16 26/01/2026 Aswathy R S Suresh G (FTHR) Akshayam, Eravichira 
West, Sooranadu South, 
Patharam P O, 690522, 

Kunnathur

  

17 26/01/2026 Pournami.M.Kumar Sreekumari Thankamma 
(MTHR)

Pranavam, 
Thrikkunnapuzha South, 

Sooranadusouth, 
Kakkakunnu, 690522, 

Kunnathur

  

18 26/01/2026 Sufiyan Sha S Laila Beevi (MTHR) Karoor Sahal Manzil, 
Valiyapadam, West 
Kallada, Vilanthara, 
690521, Kunnathur

  

19 26/01/2026 Ramlabeevi.A Nihas M B (HSBN) Palamoottill Veedu, 
Pallimuri, Poruvazhy, 
Poruvazhy, 690520, 

Kunnathoor

  

20 26/01/2026 Jagadhambika Gopal Leelamma (MTHR) Onpathuthundil, 
Eravichira West, 
Sooranadu South, 
Patharam, 690522, 

Kunnathur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

21 26/01/2026 Ansalna H Majida (MTHR) Chamavila Kizhakkathil, 
Valiyapadam, West 
Kallada, Vilanthara, 
690521, Kunnathur

  

22 26/01/2026 Malini N PRAVEEN KUMAR S 
(HSBN)

SUJITH BHAVAN, 
VAROOR  

KAITHACODU, 
PAVITHRESWARAM, 

KAITHACODU, 
691543, KUNNATHUR

  

23 26/01/2026 ANJALI LAL VISWAN LAL (FTHR) KRISHNANJALI, 
MUTHUPILAKKADU 

WEST, 
SASTHAMCOTTA, 

PORUVAZHY, 690520, 
KUNNATHOOR

  

24 26/01/2026 SHILPA S RAJ BABU B (FTHR) 387 BABU 
SADANAM, 

WILLIMANGALAM 
WEST, 

MUNDROTHURUTHU, 
MUNDROTHURUTHU 
P O, 691502, KOLLAM

  

25 26/01/2026 MAHENDREN M S SIVAN (FTHR) THAZHANIYIL, 
IVERKALA EAST, 

KUNNATHUR, 
IVERKALA EAST, 

691507, KUNNATHUR

  

26 26/01/2026 MINI MOL O NANDA KUMAR 
(HSBN)

PARAPPADI 
THAZHATHIL, 

KANATHARKUNNAM, 
WEST KALLADA, 

KARALI JUNCTION, 
690521, KUNNATHUR

  

27 26/01/2026 Santhini S Marykutty J (MTHR) Sindhu Sadanam, 
Valiyapadam, West 
Kallada, Vilanthara, 
690521, Kunnathur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

28 26/01/2026 JYOTHIMOL SUKU MAHENDRAN (HSBN) THAZHANIYIL, 
IVERKALA EAST, 

KUNNATHUR, 
IVERKALA EAST, 

691507, KUNNATHUR

  

29 26/01/2026 AKHIL M M MINI (MTHR) PERUMUTTATHU 
VEEDU, 

THEKKUMCHERY, 
PUTHOOR, PUTHOOR 

P O, 691507, 
KOTTARAKKARA

  

30 26/01/2026 ANSILA SUDHEER SHAMLA S (MTHR) KOLLASSERIL 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

PALLISSERICKAL, 
SASTHAMKOTTA, 
SASTHAMKOTTA, 

690521, KUNNATHUR

  

31 26/01/2026 Ambadi S Sreekala (MTHR) Raj Bhavan, 
Valiyapadam, West 
Kallada, Vilanthara, 
690521, Kunnathur

  

32 26/01/2026 PARVATHI P SANTHOSH K (FTHR) KOCHUPOKKATTU 
PUTHENVEEDU, 

SOUTH 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 
THOTTUMUGHAM 

PO, 690519, 
KUNNATHUR

  

33 26/01/2026 DIVYA K 
LEKSHMANAN 

GIRISH N G (HSBN) NARAYANA 
BHAVAN, 

PERUVELIKKARA, 
SASTHAMCOTTA, 

KARIMTHOTTUVA P 
O, 690540, 

KUNNATHUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

34 26/01/2026 Sreerag J Jayaprakash N (FTHR) Mannorkizhakkathil, 
Muthupilakadu, 
Sasthamcotta, 

Muthupilakadu, 690550, 
Kunnathoor

  

35 26/01/2026 BUSHRA KASIM KUNJU (FTHR) JESNA MANZIL, 
KIDANGAYAM 

NADUVIL, 
SOORANADU 

SOUTH, PATHARAM, 
690519, KUNNATHUR

  

36 26/01/2026 PRASOBHA S SANTHOSH K (HSBN) KOCHUPOKKATTU 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

SOUTH 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 
THOTTUMUGHAM 

PO, 690519, 
KUNNATHUR

  

37 26/01/2026 SREELEKSHMI 
SARADADEVI 

Biju K G (HSBN) Kuttiyilazhikathu Ve, 
Muthupilakkadu West, 

Sasthamcotta, 
Muthupilakkadu, 

690520, Kunnathur

  

38 26/01/2026 Muhammed Shafan S Jisha Rahim (MTHR) Firdouz, Anayadi, 
Sooranad North, 

Anayadi, 690561, 
Kunnathur

  

39 26/01/2026 VARSHA P VINOD VINOD KUMAR B 
(FTHR)

PREETHA 
BHAVANAM, SOUTH 

MYNAGAPPALLY, 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 
THOTTUMUGHAM 

PO, 690519, 
KUNNATHUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

40 26/01/2026 FATHIMA A ABDUL AZIZ (FTHR) 16/952 CHARUVILA 
PUTHENVEEDU, 
MUTTAKKAVU, 
NEDUMPANA, 
NEDUMPANA, 

691576, KOLLAM

  

41 26/01/2026 SABEENA BADARUDEEN 
(HSBN)

SHABANA MANZIL, 
THEKKEMURI, 

SOORANAD NORTH, 
SOORANAD P O, 

690522, KUNNATHUR

  

42 26/01/2026 Kasmal Dicroos Lissy Kasmal (WIFE) Anu Dayil, Venga, 
Mynagappally, Venga, 

690521, Kunnathur

  

43 26/01/2026 Thasniya Muhammed 
Ali

Afsal A Rahim  (HSBN) Vilayil Puthen Veedu, 
Sasthamcotta, 

Mynagappally, Venga, 
690521, Kunnathur

  

44 26/01/2026 SHAIJI N NARAYANAN (FTHR) GURU NIVAS, 
KOVOOR, 

MYNAGAPPALLY, 
ARINALLOOR P O, 

690538, 
KUNNATHOOR

  

45 26/01/2026 BADHUSHA B BADARUDEEN 
(FTHR)

SHABANA MANZIL, 
THEKKEMURI, 

SOORANAD NORTH, 
SOORANAD P O, 

690522, KUNNATHUR

  

46 26/01/2026 Sugitha G Vishnu M (HSBN) Vaishnavom, Venga, 
Sasthamcotta, Venga, 

690521, Kunnathur

  

47 26/01/2026 SREEDEVIYAMMA REGHUNADHAN 
PILLAI (HSBN)

LEKSHMI SADANAM, 
PAVITHRESWARAM, 
PAVITHRESWARAM, 
PAVITHRESWARAM 

P O, 691507, 
KOTTARAKKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

48 26/01/2026 FOUSIA S SALIM (FTHR) KAVIL HOUSE, 
SOORANADU 

SOUTH, 
SOORANADU 

SOUTH, PATHARAM 
P O, 690522, 

KUNNATHUR

  

49 26/01/2026 RENJINI G RAJU (FTHR) RENJINI VILASAM, 
NENMENI, 

MUNDROTHURUTH, 
MUNDROTHURUTH, 

691502, KOLLAM

  

50 26/01/2026 Athul B Bijukumar (FTHR) Bijubhavanam, 
Muthupilakakadu east, 

Sasthamcotta, 
Poruvazhy, 690520, 

Kunnathoor

  

51 26/01/2026 Keerthana V S Vinod V (FTHR) Triveni, Anayadi, 
Sooranad north, 

Anayadi, 690561, 
Kunnathur

  

52 26/01/2026 ANJALI S R RAJENDRABABU V G 
(FTHR)

CHIRATH, 
AYIKKUNNAM, 
SOORANADU 

SOUTH, 
SASTHAMCOTTA, 

690521, KUNNATHUR

  

53 26/01/2026 ANANDHAKRISHNAN 
J 

JAYAKUMAR G 
(FTHR)

BUNGLAVIL, SOUTH 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 

690519, KUNNATHUR

  

54 26/01/2026 VIJAYALEKSHMI M 
G 

ANIL KUMAR T 
(HSBN)

MAKAM, 
VADAKKEMURI, 

PORUVAZHY, 
CHATHAKULAM P O, 
690520, KUNNATHUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

55 26/01/2026 Prasad M Madhavan Pillai (FTHR) Rahul Bhavanam, 
Venga, Mynagappally, 

Venga, 690521, 
Kunnathur

  

56 26/01/2026 RAJI R RAJEEV K G (HSBN) KUTTY 
THEKKATHIL 

VEEDU, 
VALIYAPADAM, 
WEST KALLADA, 

VILANTHARA, 
690521, KUNNATHUR

  

57 26/01/2026 NEETHU M PRATHAP KUMAR 
(HSBN)

001/732 KAIVALYAM, 
KOICKALMURI, 
EAST KALLADA, 

EAST KALLADA P O, 
691502, KOLLAM

  

58 26/01/2026 Devika S Sunilkumar S (FTHR) Kaleelil Kizhakkathil, 
Valiyapadam, West 
Kallada, Vilanthara, 
690521, Kunnathoor

  

59 26/01/2026 KULANGARA 
UMMEN GEORGE

CHINNAMMA (MTHR) KULANGARA 
VEEDU, IVERKALA 

WEST NORTH, 
KUNNATHUR, 

PUTHENAMBALAM, 
691553, KUNNATHUR

  

60 26/01/2026 LINI JOHN SHAIJU (HSBN) THENGUM THUNDIL 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 
VADAKKE MURI, 

PORUVAZHY, 
CHATHAKULAM P O, 
690520, KUNNATHUR

  

61 26/01/2026 NEETHU PADMAN SYAMLAL (HSBN) LAL BHAVANAM, 
AITHOTTUVA, WEST 

KALLADA, WEST 
KALLADA, 691500, 

KUNNATHUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

62 26/01/2026 ALEENA J JOY (FTHR) 572, Malayil Puthen 
Veedu, Edakkadu, 

Poruvazhy, Edakkadu P 
O, 691552, Kunnathoor

  

63 26/01/2026 MURALEEDHARAN 
PILLAI 

SAILA KUMARI K 
(WIFE)

Aswathy bhavanam, 
kanatharkunnam, west 
kallada, karali junction, 

690521, kunnathur

  

64 26/01/2026 REMYA RAJ V ANILKUMAR (HSBN) KRISHNA KRIPA, 
PANAPPETTY, 

SASTHAMCOTTA, 
PORUVAZHY, 690520, 

KUNNATHOOR

  

65 26/01/2026 C S Pushpam Gadhan Sreedharan (FTHR) Karmel House, 
Ezhammile, 
Kunnathoor, 

Manampuzha P O, 
691553, Kunnathoor

  

66 26/01/2026 Sulatha Pushpangadhan (HSBN) Karmel House, 
Ezhammile, 
Kunnathoor, 

Manampuzha P O, 
691553, Kunnathoor

  

67 26/01/2026 Anila I Sabu (HSBN) Aswathy Bhavanam, 
Anayadi, Sooranad 

North, Sooranad North 
PO, 690561, Kunnathoor

  

68 26/01/2026 PRIJU K VASUDEVAN PRASANNA (MTHR) KOIPPURATH 
VADAKKATHIL, 

PADINJATTAKIZHAKKU, 
SOORANAD NORTH 

P.O, SOORANAD 
NORTH, 690561, 

KUNNATHUR

  



Jan 27, 2026, 8:00 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

69 26/01/2026 Liya Baiji Baiji C Daniel (FTHR) 11/413 Baiji Bhavan, 
Kaithacode, 

Pavithreswaram, 
Kaithacode, 691543, 

Kottarakkara

  

70 26/01/2026 TIJI A R ACHANKUNJU G 
(FTHR)

TEENA BHAVANAM, 
AITHOTTUVA, WEST 

KALLADA, WEST 
KALLADA, 691500, 

KUNNATHUR

  

71 26/01/2026 Latha Santha (MTHR) Vallithundil, 
Ambalathumbhagom, 

Poruvazhy, 
Ambalathumbhagom, 

690520, Kunnathur

  

72 26/01/2026 Sneha Sebastian Sebastian G (FTHR) Jijo Bhavan, 
Sinkarappally, East 
Kallada, Koduvila, 

691502, Kollam

  

73 26/01/2026 DENNY JOHNSON Y JOHNSON (FTHR) THOPPIL VEEDU, 
RAJAGIRI, 

SASTHAMCOTTA, 
SASTHAMCOTTA, 

690521, KUNNATHUR

  

74 26/01/2026 MARIAMMA 
MANAPPURATHU 

VARGHESE

M K VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

KULANGARA 
VEEDU, IVERKALA 

WEST NORTH, 
KUNNATHUR, 

KUNNATHUR P O, 
691553, KUNNATHUR

  

75 26/01/2026 JOSE P PATHROS (FTHR) ALICE MANDIRAM, 
VALIYAPADAM, 
WEST KALLADA, 

VILANTHARA, 
690521, KUNNATHUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

76 26/01/2026 Baiji C Daniel Latha E Cheriyan 
(WIFE)

Baiji Bhavan, 
Kaithacode, 

Pavithreswaram, 
Kaithacode, 691543, 

Kollam

  

77 26/01/2026 ABHIJITH S SURESH S (FTHR) ANJANALAYAM, 
KIDANGAYAM 

KANNIMEL, 
SOORANADU 

SOUTH, NORTH 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 

690519, KUNNATHUR

  

78 26/01/2026 RAJAN M MADHAVAN (FTHR) MURITHUNDIL, 
AITHOTTUVA, WEST 

KALLADA, WEST 
KALLADA, 691500, 

KUNNATHUR

  

79 26/01/2026 Aswathy S Venu Gopal (HSBN) Puthen Veedu, 
Maranadu, 

Pavithreswaram, 
Karuvelil, 691505, 

Kottarakkara

  

80 26/01/2026 Nayana Venugopal Venu Gopal (FTHR) Puthen Veedu, 
Edavattom, 

Pavithreswaram, 
Karuvelil, 691505, 

Kottarakkara

  

81 26/01/2026 ABDUL KHADER 
KUNJU I 

IBARHIM KUTTY 
(FTHR)

RAIHAN, 
KANATHARKUNNAM, 

WEST KALLADA, 
KARALI JUNCTION, 
690521, KUNNATHUR

  

82 26/01/2026 Aswin s Nisha (MTHR) Anizham padinjattam 
muri sooranad, 

padinjattammuri, 
sooranad, sooranad, 
690561, kunathoor
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

83 26/01/2026 Akhila Daniel Sheela Daniel (MTHR) Palavila Thekkethil, 
Kaithacodu, 

Pavithereswaam, 
Kaithacodu, 691543, 

Kottarakara

  

84 26/01/2026 Daya R Raveendran R Raveendran R (FTHR) Thennur Mekkathil, 
Kovoor, Mynagappally, 

Arinallur, 690538, 
Kunnathur

  

85 26/01/2026 VIJAYAN GOPAL 
PILLAI 

GOPALA PILLAI 
(FTHR)

KOTTOOTHARA 
VEEDU, 

NADUVILAKKARA, 
WEST KALLADA, 
WEST KALLADA, 

691500, KUNNATHUR

  

86 26/01/2026 NIZVAN N IBRAHIM NAVAS E (FTHR) PARAYANTE 
MELATHIL RAIBAN, 
KOVOOR, KOLLAM, 

ARINALLOOR, 
690538, KUNNATHUR

  

87 26/01/2026 Adish s Nisha (MTHR) Anizham padinjattam 
muri sooranad, 

padinjattammuri, 
sooranad, sooranad, 
690561, kunathoor

  

88 26/01/2026 MAYUKHA MOHAN MOHAN PILLAI C 
(FTHR)

VISWANATHA 
MANDIRAM, 

KOICKAL BHAGAM, 
WEST KALLADA, 

PERUVELIKKARA, 
691500, KUNNATHUR

  

89 26/01/2026 Ribin Reghu Reghu (FTHR) Panavila Kizakkathil, 
Padinjattam Muri, 
Sooranad North, 
Sooranad North, 

690561, Kunnathoor
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

90 26/01/2026 Binto S Santhosh B (FTHR) Santhosh Bhavanam, 
Padinjattammuri, 
Sooranad North, 
Sooranad North, 

690561, Kunnathoor

  

91 26/01/2026 Sheeja P Babu Babulal (HSBN) Mambazhasseril 
Uppodu, Kaithacodu, 

Pavithereswaram, 
Ksithacodu, 691543, 

Kottarakara

  

92 26/01/2026 AJMI N HARIS MUHAMMED 
(HSBN)

KUZHUVELIL 
VEEDU, PALLIMURI, 

PORUVAZHI, 
AMBALATHUMBHAGOM 

P O, 690520, 
KUNNATHUR

  

93 26/01/2026 ALAN BABU BABU P (FTHR) MADATHI VILAYIL, 
VALIYAPADAM, 
WEST KALLADA, 

VILANTHARA P O, 
690521, KUNNATHUR

  

94 26/01/2026 ABDUL SALAM M Muhammed Kunju 
(FTHR)

Siyad Manzil, Venga P 
O, Sasthamcotta, Venga, 

690521, Kunnathoor

  

95 26/01/2026 Abin issac Issac Philip (FTHR) iwin bhavanam, vengai, 
mynagappally, vengai, 

690521, kunnathur

  

96 26/01/2026 PRANAV.M.KUMAR MADHUKUMAR T 
(FTHR)

PRANAVAM, 
THRIKKUNNAPUZHA 

SOUTH, 
SOORANADU 

SOUTH, 
KAKKAKUNNU, 

690522, KUNNATHUR

  

97 26/01/2026 UMAR MUSHTHAQ S SHAJAHAN  (FTHR) muhuthar manzil, 
ayikkunnam, sooranad 
south, sasthamcotta, 
690521, kunnathur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

98 26/01/2026 Resmi.S Dileep (HSBN) 172,Gireesh Bhavanam, 
Kidangayam North, 

Sooranad South, 
Patharam P O, 690522, 

Kunnathoor

  

99 26/01/2026 vignesh m madhusoothanan c r  
(FTHR)

paravadakkkathilll 
thekkepura, 

ambalathumbagam po 
poruvazhy, kunnathoor 

kollam, 
ambalathumbagam, 
690520, kunnathoor

  

100 26/01/2026 NAVANEETH A ARUN KUMAR R 
(FTHR)

USHUS, 
KANATHARKUNNAM, 

WEST KALLADA, 
KARALI JUNCTION, 
690521, KUNNATHUR

  

101 26/01/2026 Rahim Rawther Habeeba Beevi (WIFE) Dharulsalam Anayadi 
P.O.,Sooranadu North, 
Vayyankara, Sooranadu 
North, Anayadi, 690561, 

Kunnathour

  

102 26/01/2026 ADARSH P PRADEEP G (FTHR) KALEELIL 
PADINJATTATHIL, 

VENGA P O, 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 

VENGA, 690521, 
KUNNATHUR

  

103 26/01/2026 Sreedevi Chandran Sujith (HSBN) 510 Vazhemyalil, 
Vathikudi, Vathikudi, 

Rajamudi P O, 685604, 
Idukki

  

104 26/01/2026 Syamchand S Chandrika (MTHR) Sarathchandra 
bhavanam, Edakkad, 
Poruvazhy, Edakkad, 
691552, Kunnathur

  



Jan 27, 2026, 8:00 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUR 

Revision identity

105 26/01/2026 Anna T Titus S (FTHR) CHRISTEEN VILLA, 
Nenmeni East, 

Munroethuruthu, 
Munroethuruthu, 
691502, Kollam

  

106 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ANSHAD N 

NOUSHAD (FTHR) KUNNATHUVILA 
PADINJATTATHIL, 

VENGAI P O, 
MYNAGAPPALLY, 
VENGAI, 690521, 

KUNNATHUR

  

107 26/01/2026 AFSAL S SAJEED (FTHR) KUNNATHUVILAYIL, 
VENGA P O, 

MYNAGAPPALLY, 
VENGAI, 690521, 

KUNNATHUR

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


